ordesttrasporti

LIBRETTO ORARI

LINEA Z201 NON SCOLASTICO DAL 28
ARZO AL 02 APRILE E IL 26-27 APRILE 2024




Z201

Z201 S. ALESSANDRO - S.ALBINO
Z201 S.ALBINO - S. ALESSANDRO




Indice Fermate

BRUGHERIO
Via della Vittoria
Via Sant'’Anna V.le Lombardia
Via Sant'Anna Via Isonzo

MONZA
C.so Milano (Monza FS)
C.so Milano Via Arosio
L.go Molinetto
P.ta Castello (Monza FS)
P.za Cimitero
Policlinico
S.Albino
V.le Foscolo Via Buonarroti
V.le Foscolo Via Pascoli
Via Adda Via S. Albino
Via Amati
Via Aquileia Via Borgazzi
Via Borgazzi Via Galvani
Via Borgazzi Via Gorizia
Via Borgazzi Via Guerrazzi
Via Borgazzi Via Monte Nero
Via Borgazzi Via Orsini
Via Borgazzi Via Pasubio
Via Cederna Via Borsa
Via Cederna Via Canesi
Via Cederna Via Oriani
Via Ferrari (INAIL)
Via Ferrari Via Amati
Via Ferrari Via Rota
Via Guardini
Via Mentana
Via Mercadante
Via S. Alessandro Via Mogadiscio
Via S. Alessandro Via S. Rocco
Via S. Rocco Via Gentili
Via S. Rocco Via M.te Santo
Via S. Rocco Via Solone
Via Salvadori
Via Tripoli




7201

MONZA: Via S. Alessandro
Via Mogadiscio

MONZA: Via Borgazzi Via
M.te Nero

MONZA: C.so Milano (FS)

MONZA: Via Ferrari (INAIL)

MONZA: Via Cederna Via
Oriani
MONZA: S.Albino

S. ALESSANDRO - S.ALBINO

06.10 06.40
06.17 06.48

06.20 06.51
06.24 06.55
06.29 07.00

06.35 07.06

MONZA: Via S. Alessandro
Via Mogadiscio

MONZA: Via Borgazzi Via
M.te Nero

MONZA: C.so Milano (FS)

MONZA: Via Ferrari (INAIL)

MONZA: Via Cederna Via
Oriani
MONZA: S.Albino

07.10
07.18

07.21
07.26
07.32

07.38

07.40
07.49

07.53
07.58
08.04

08.10

08.10 08.40
08.19 08.49

08.23 08.53
08.28 08.58
08.34 09.05

08.41 09.12

09.10
09.19

09.24
09.29
09.36

09.43

09.40
09.49

09.54
09.59
10.06

10.13

10.10
10.19

10.24
10.29
10.36

10.43

10.40
10.48

10.54
10.59
11.06

11.13

11.10
11.18

11.24
11.30
11.37

11.44

11.40
11.48

11.54
12.00
12.07

12.14

12.10
12.18

12.24
12.30
12.37

12.44

12.40
12.48

12.52
12.57
13.04

13.11

13.10
13.18

13.22
13.27
13.34

13.41

13.40
13.48

13.52
13.57
14.04

14.11

14.10
14.18

14.22
14.27
14.34

14.41

lunedi-venerdi il 28-29 marzo e 02 e 26 Aprile 2024

14.40
14.48

14.52
14.57
15.04

15.11

15.10
15.18

15.22
15.27
15.34

15.41

15.40
15.48

15.53
15.58
16.05

16.12

16.10
16.18

16.23
16.28
16.35

16.42

16.40
16.48

16.53
16.58
17.05

17.12

17.10
17.18

17.23
17.28
17.35

17.42

17.40
17.48

17.53
17.58
18.05

18.12

18.10
18.18

18.22
18.27
18.34

18.41

18.40
18.48

18.52
18.57
19.04

19.11

19.10
19.18

19.22
19.27
19.34

19.41

19.40
19.48

19.52
19.57
20.04

20.11

20.10
20.18

20.22
20.27
20.34

20.41

7201

MONZA: S.Albino

MONZA: P.le Cimitero
MONZA: Via Cederna Via
Oriani

MONZA: Via Ferrari (INAIL)
MONZA: C.so Milano (FS)
MONZA: Via Borgazzi Via
M.te Nero

MONZA: Via S. Alessandro
Via Mogadiscio

S.ALBINO - S. ALESSANDRO

06.00 06.25
06.05 06.30
06.06 06.31

06.10 06.35
06.16 06.41
06.19 06.44

06.25 06.50

MONZA: S.Albino

MONZA: P.le Cimitero
MONZA: Via Cederna Via
Oriani

MONZA: Via Ferrari (INAIL)
MONZA: C.so Milano (FS)
MONZA: Via Borgazzi Via
M.te Nero

MONZA: Via S. Alessandro
Via Mogadiscio

06.55
07.00
07.01

07.06
07.13
07.16

07.22

07.25
07.31
07.32

07.37
07.44
07.48

07.55

07.55
08.01
08.02

08.07
08.14
08.18

08.25

08.25
08.31
08.32

08.37
08.44
08.48

08.55

lunedi-venerdi il 28-29 marzo e 02 e 26 Aprile 2024

14.25
14.31
14.32

14.37
14.44
14.48

14.55

14.55
15.01
15.02

15.07
15.14
15.18

15.25

15.25
15.31
15.33

15.39
15.47
1551

15.58

15.55
16.01
16.03

16.09
16.17
16.21

16.28

16.25
16.31
16.33

16.39
16.47
16.51

16.58

16.55
17.01
17.03

17.09
17.17
17.21

17.29

08.55
09.01
09.03

09.08
09.15
09.19

09.26

17.25
17.31
17.33

17.39
17.47
17.52

18.00

09.25
09.31
09.33

09.38
09.45
09.49

09.56

17.55
18.01
18.03

18.09
18.17
18.22

18.30

09.55
10.01
10.03

10.09
10.17
10.22

10.30

18.25
18.31
18.32

18.38
18.45
18.50

18.58

10.25
10.31
10.33

10.39
10.47
10.52

11.00

18.55
19.01
19.02

19.08
19.15
19.20

19.27

10.55
11.01
11.03

11.09
11.17
11.22

11.29

19.25
19.31
19.32

19.37
19.43
19.47

19.54

11.25
11.31
11.33

11.39
11.47
11.52

11.59

20.00
20.06
20.07

20.12
20.18
20.22

20.28

11.55
12.01
12.03

12.09
12.17
12.22

12.29

12.25
12.31
12.32

12.38
12.46
12.51

12.58

12.55
13.01
13.02

13.07
13.14
13.18

13.25

13.25
13.31
13.32

13.37
13.44
13.48

13.55

13.55
14.01
14.02

14.07
14.14
14.18

14.25



2201 S. ALESSANDRO - S.ALBINO
MONZA: Via S. Alessandro  06.10 06.40 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10

Via Mogadiscio

MONZA: Via Borgazzi Via  06.17 06.48 07.18 07.49 08.19 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
M.te Nero

MONZA: C.so Milano (FS) ~ 06.20 06.51 07.21 07.53 08.23 08.53 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
MONZA: Via Ferrari (INAIL) - 06.24 06.55 07.26 07.58 08.28 08.58 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.30 12.00 12.30 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
MONZA: Via Cederna Via  06.29 07.00 07.32 08.04 08.34 09.05 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34

Oriani

MONZA: S.Albino 06.35 07.06 07.38 08.10 08.41 09.12 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41

MONZA: Via S. Alessandro 14,40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10

Via Mogadiscio

MONéAI ViaBorgazziVia  14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
M.te Nero

MONZA: C.so Milano (FS) 14,52 15.22 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
MONZA: Via Ferrari (INAIL) 14,57 15.27 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
MONZA: Via Cederna Via  15.04 15.34 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34

Oriani

MONZA: S.Albino 15.11 15.41 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41

2201 S.ALBINO - S. ALESSANDRO

MONZA: S.Albino 06.00 06.25 06.55 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
MONZA: P.le Cimitero 06.05 06.30 07.00 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01

MONZA: Via Cederna Via  06.06 06.31 07.01 07.32 08.02 08.32 09.03 09.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02

Oriani
MONZA: Via Ferrari (INAIL)  06.10 06.35 07.06 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.08 09.38 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.38 13.07 13.37 14.07
MONZA: C.so Milano (FS) ~ 06.16 06.41 07.13 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.15 09.45 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.46 13.14 13.44 14.14

MONZA: Via Borgazzi Via  06.19 06.44 07.16 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.19 09.49 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.51 13.18 13.48 14.18
M.te Nero

MONZA: Via S. Alessandro  06.25 06.50 07.22 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.26 09.56 10.30 11.00 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.58 13.25 13.55 14.25

Via Mogadiscio

MONZA: S.Albino 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.00
MONZA: P.le Cimitero 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.06
MONZA: Via Cederna Via 14,32 15.02 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.07

Oriani
MONZA: Via Ferrari (INAIL) 14,37 15.07 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.38 19.08 19.37 20.12
MONZA: C.so Milano (FS) 14.44 15.14 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.45 19.15 19.43 20.18

MONﬁAi ViaBorgazzivia  14.48 15.18 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.52 18.22 18.50 19.20 19.47 20.22
.te Nero

MONZA: Via S. Alessandro 14,55 15.25 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.29 18.00 18.30 18.58 19.27 19.54 20.28
Via Mogadiscio






